
Lake Chabot GC - 3 Hole: 1

Name Time
Arneson, Mark 7:20
Arthur, Dave 8:10
Aziz, Sultan 9:00
Bailey, Wes 7:30
Baker, Reid 10:40
Barrales, Jesus 8:50
Bernstein, Joshua 10:20
Biggerstaff, Matt 8:00
Bromley, Taylor 10:10
Brunel, Joseph 8:20
Bustamante, Heedrin 10:50
Chang, Cheng Young 9:30
Churton, Jonny 10:40
Constantin, Michael 8:20
Corona, Jose 10:20
Craig, Tom 7:10
Croft, Jay 9:00
Daykin, Tyler 10:10
Doe, John 8:30

Name Time
Euan, Miguel 11:00
Fischer, Gary 9:00
Flores, Emmanuel 8:30
Framsted, John 8:10
Frink, Nathaniel 11:10
Galsterer, Michael 9:30
Garcia, Ryan 8:50
Gex, Robert 9:40
Goold, Bob 7:10
Graul, Karen 7:00
Greig, Brandon 11:10
Haag, Randy 7:10
Harper, Bill 7:20
Hinz, Kristian 9:10
Hoy, Matthew 7:40
Im, Hyo 10:40
Jacobs, Robert 7:10
Jopson, Tim 8:00
Jukich, Michael 8:40

Name Time
Kelly, Pat 10:50
Kenward, Mark 8:00
Kim, Kennedy 10:10
Klemm, Ryan 11:00
Koehler, Adam 10:20
Kvick, Bryce 10:00
Lee, Albert 10:40
Levin, Adam 11:00
Loso, Mike 10:30
Mahanay, Patrick 8:20
Manente, Bobby 8:50
Max, Alexander 9:30
McCord, John 10:50
McIntosh, Ruben 9:40
Meeks, Tyler 8:40
Mendez, Jorge 9:50
Meyers, Richard 7:30
Meyers, Tosh 10:50
Moore, Michael 8:40

Name Time
Morris, Scott 7:40
Mullen, Kathleen 7:00
Neumann, Brian 8:50
Nguyen, Lam 8:00
Nishida, Michael 9:50
Oldag, Donna 7:00
Ondra, Robert 8:20
Parker, Scott 7:20
Penney, David 9:50
Piearcy, Gomer 7:30
Polterock, Landon 9:40
Rancadore, Austin 8:10
Redman, Rami 10:30
Richardson, Taylor 10:30
Rowe, Darryl 11:10
Savnik, Barry 8:40
Schacht, Rich 7:30
Schneider, Ryan 8:10
Singh, Hem 9:30

Name Time
Stoop, Theo 10:00
Temple, Brad 9:40
Thomas, Mark 7:40
Toyama, Kevin 8:30
Turner, Daniel 9:10
Vadnais, Kari 7:00
Vidal, Kyle 10:30
Walsh, Brian 9:10
Weidner, David 7:40
Weiland, Daniel 10:00
Weldon, Joren 10:20
White, Scott 10:10
Wiest, Bowen 9:50
Wilpolt, Matt 8:30
Yip, David 7:20
Zhang, Lucas 10:00

2025 Oakland City Amateur Golf Cham... / Round 1
Time Players

7:00 Vadnais, Kari Oldag, Donna Mullen, Kathleen Graul, Karen    
7:10 Haag, Randy Jacobs, Robert Goold, Bob Craig, Tom    
7:20 Yip, David Harper, Bill Parker, Scott Arneson, Mark    
7:30 Bailey, Wes Schacht, Rich Meyers, Richard Piearcy, Gomer    
7:40 Morris, Scott Weidner, David Thomas, Mark Hoy, Matthew    
8:00 Jopson, Tim Biggerstaff, Matt Kenward, Mark Nguyen, Lam    
8:10 Arthur, Dave Framsted, John Schneider, Ryan Rancadore, Austin    
8:20 Brunel, Joseph Constantin, Michael Ondra, Robert Mahanay, Patrick    
8:30 Toyama, Kevin Wilpolt, Matt Flores, Emmanuel Doe, John    
8:40 Meeks, Tyler Savnik, Barry Moore, Michael Jukich, Michael    
8:50 Barrales, Jesus Garcia, Ryan Manente, Bobby Neumann, Brian    
9:00 Croft, Jay Fischer, Gary Aziz, Sultan      
9:10 Walsh, Brian Hinz, Kristian Turner, Daniel      
9:30 Max, Alexander Chang, Cheng Young Galsterer, Michael Singh, Hem    
9:40 Polterock, Landon Gex, Robert McIntosh, Ruben Temple, Brad    
9:50 Mendez, Jorge Nishida, Michael Wiest, Bowen Penney, David    

10:00 Kvick, Bryce Weiland, Daniel Zhang, Lucas Stoop, Theo    
10:10 Bromley, Taylor Daykin, Tyler White, Scott Kim, Kennedy    
10:20 Koehler, Adam Weldon, Joren Corona, Jose Bernstein, Joshua    
10:30 Redman, Rami Richardson, Taylor Loso, Mike Vidal, Kyle    
10:40 Im, Hyo Baker, Reid Lee, Albert Churton, Jonny    
10:50 Bustamante, Heedrin Kelly, Pat Meyers, Tosh McCord, John    
11:00 Levin, Adam Euan, Miguel Klemm, Ryan      
11:10 Rowe, Darryl Frink, Nathaniel Greig, Brandon      


